
Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2014 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 7392 3755 5255 965 661 584 161 368 28,9 18,8 13,9 

Luty 7918 3917 5697 1026 494 682 201 258 30,3 18,8 13,9 

Marzec 7483 3763 5351 995 431 866 270 505 29,1 18,3 13,5 

Kwiecień 6780 3490 4864 902 493 1196 358 372 27,1 17,4 13,0 

Maj 6289 3333 4443 829 477 968 248 424 25,7 16,8 12,5 

Czerwiec 5912 3159 4176 797 522 899 196 61 24,5 16,3 12,0 

Lipiec 5737 3118 4082 741 569 744 237 313 23,9 16,0 11,8 

Sierpień 5646 3153 3992 717 698 789 277 256 23,6 15,8 11,7 

Wrzesień 5709 3210 4078 730 847 784 388 671 23,8 15,7 11,5 

Październik 5529 3063 3993 730 807 987 312 286 23,2 15,3 11,3 

Listopad 5820 3176 4252 797 928 637 220 200 24,2 15,4 11,4 

Grudzień 6257 3379 4560 884 970 533 274 97 25,5 15,5 11,4 

2014     7897 9669 3142 3811    

 

  



 


